ADSL2+ 4Port Modem
6212-I3-xxx
✓ Auto-connect feature will
automatically detect the
first usable PVC and
automatically detect
PPPoE, PPPoA, and Bridge
Protocol(with DHCP Server

65° C)
■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
6212-I3-200 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, N.A.
6212-I3-300 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, U.K.
6212-I3-302 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, EURO
6212-I3-304 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, India
6212-I3-600 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, Japan
17 December 2010 11:30:46